
ANEXO I - EDITAL N.º 80/2009 - DG/SEED Séries Finais do Ens. Fund. e Séries do Ensino Médio (Edital N.º 39/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             1           FLÁVIA CRISTINA NUCCI                                        100930412 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    EDINEIA SIRLENE DA SILVA                                     84765368 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    FRANCIANE MICHELE ESTARÓPOLIS                                87927814 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    KLEEVNA MARIA NOGUEIRA                                       38241222 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Arte                             EXCLUÍDO    RAFAELA PUGLIESE                                             62201878 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         1           APARECIDA DOROTÉIA ALVES                                     33858361 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         2           JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA                                    58398659 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         EXCLUÍDO    FLAVIA AMASIO KLER                                           94502853 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         EXCLUÍDO    LEANDRO NEZI                                                 57492058 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         EXCLUÍDO    MARTA APARECIDA DE PAULA                                     42650340 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         EXCLUÍDO    NICOLE GERALDINE DE PAULA MARQUES WITT                       69567983 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Biologia                         EXCLUÍDO    VIVIAN SCHUMINSKI RIBEIRO                                    96101201 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         1           LUCY AKAMINE LEITE                                           12860870 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         2           APARECIDA DOROTÉIA ALVES                                     33858361 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         3           JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA                                    58398659 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         INDEFERIDO  SIDNEIA MARIA RODRIGUES                                      32014542 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         EXCLUÍDO    CRISTIANE PATRÍCIA KIST KIELING                              86386666 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Ciências                         EXCLUÍDO    MARTA APARECIDA DE PAULA                                     42650340 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  1           ALEX LOREJAN BONFIM                                          81144516 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  2           RICARDO RAMOS                                                227712912 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  3           JOÃO GUILHERME TISCHER                                       440255478 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  4           JOÃO PAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA                                  92469824 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    MICHELE DE SOUZA GARCIA                                      73216370 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    PAMELA PRISCILA JAK DOS SANTOS                               83900164 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    RAFAEL IRIAN PRESZNHUK                                       84499595 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Educação Física                  EXCLUÍDO    VICTOR DE SOUZA ARAUJO                                       68992494 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        1           SIOMARA CÁSSIA DE OLIVEIRA                                   123847035 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        2           MARLI ANDRADE                                                70259940 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        3           INÊS GASPAR DE MORAES                                        73331986 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        4           HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES                                    67298799 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        5           CAMILA DE CARVALHO                                           94078024 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        6           ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        7           ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO                                       61087583 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        INDEFERIDO  MARIA DE FATIMA DE FREITAS AGUIAR                            40880615 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        INDEFERIDO  NEIDE MARIA MATTA BORSOLAN                                   47139651 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    EMILIA ALVES DE ANDRADE                                      5735676 PA 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    FLORIZA UGOLINI DE ALMEIDA PAIVA                             35513310 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    HELENA ADELAINE LACZKOWSKI                                   95713335 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    ITAMAR MAURICIO DOS SANTOS                                   50210715 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    JANE RODRIGUES GUIMARÃES                                     1968843 ES 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    JORGE LUIZ CANDIDO DE BATISTA                                1528305 ES 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    PATTY FRANCIELI RIBEIRO                                      86555298 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    ROSANGELA DE SOUZA                                           83030780 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Filosofia                        EXCLUÍDO    TATIANE FERNANDES DA COSTA                                   85725033 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Física                           1           VÂNIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO                                    19951022 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Física                           2           ELTON ALEXANDRE DE AGUIAR MATTA                              65217694 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Física                           EXCLUÍDO    ANIELE CALIS ALMEIDA                                         95656528 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Física                           EXCLUÍDO    FERNANDA DI CREDDO PALHARIN                                  341710763 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Geografia                        1           MARCELO PIMENTA FRANCO                                       99271604 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Geografia                        EXCLUÍDO    SILVANA ANDREIA DE BRITO                                     65035898 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         1           MARLI ANDRADE                                                70259940 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         2           CAMILA DE CARVALHO                                           94078024 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         INDEFERIDO  VERA LUCIA DA FONSECA                                        19697991 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    EDUARDO COVALSKI                                             89804833 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    FRANCINE SILVA                                               70465744 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    HELENA ADELAINE LACZKOWSKI                                   95713335 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    ILDA  TEREZINHA PIASON                                       18578271 PR 



JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    IRACEMA PEREIRA DELGADO                                      65768771 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    JORGE LUIZ CANDIDO DE BATISTA                                1528305 ES 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    RAFAELA PUGLIESE                                             62201878 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    ROBERT HUSSEIN FAWAZ                                         41834951 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    SILVANA ANDREIA DE BRITO                                     65035898 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    História                         EXCLUÍDO    VICENTE ESTANISLAU RIBEIRO                                   30275390 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       1           ELTON ALEXANDRE DE AGUIAR MATTA                              65217694 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       2           VÂNIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO                                    19951022 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       3           FERNANDA DI CREDDO PALHARIN                                  341710763 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       INDEFERIDO  OTÁVIO SILVESTRINI DIAS DE GOES                              94886899 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       INDEFERIDO  PATRICIA DE MOURA JORGE ZANON                                75246170 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       INDEFERIDO  SIDNEIA MARIA RODRIGUES                                      32014542 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    ANGÉLICA ALVES CASSANHO                                      73936926 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    ANIELE CALIS ALMEIDA                                         95656528 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    ARACELI SILVESTRINI DE MORAES                                85655418 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    IWERSON ADOLFO CANNESTRARO                                   64376250 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    JOVANIR XAVIER                                               33265050 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    LUCIANO ALVES RIBEIRO                                        53145990 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Matemática                       EXCLUÍDO    MARTA APARECIDA DE PAULA                                     42650340 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        1           MARISA GUIDELLI DE CARVALHO                                  41736119 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        2           ALESSANDRA PIRES GUTIERREZ                                   92286088 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        3           MARIA HELENA ALVES                                           11567501 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        INDEFERIDO  PATRICIA DE MOURA JORGE ZANON                                75246170 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    ANDRÉ PEDRO DALCICO DE SANTANA                               333874632 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDEMIR LOPES PARAGUAI                                     88549201 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    DEBORA GOLOMBIESKI                                           93961099 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    DIONETE PRESTES BUENO                                        56582339 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    IVAN SILVERIO                                                41970642 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS                        100378124 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    ROSANGELA APARECIDA GONÇALVES                                43003593 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    SANDRA APARECIDA CLEVE SPYRA QUEIROZ                         49303238 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Português                        EXCLUÍDO    VIVIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA                                   89116546 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Química                          1           VÂNIA TRAUTWEIN DI CREDDO                                    19951022 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Química                          2           FERNANDA DI CREDDO PALHARIN                                  341710763 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       1           SIOMARA CÁSSIA DE OLIVEIRA                                   123847035 SP 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       2           JOSIANA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA                                  42818720 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       3           MARLI ANDRADE                                                70259940 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       4           HELIANA ALVES FARIA GOMES                                    67298799 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       5           CAMILA DE CARVALHO                                           94078024 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       6           ANDRÉIA CALDEIRA DAS CHAGAS                                  57123893 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       7           ELIAS FERREIRA RIBEIRO                                       61087583 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       INDEFERIDO  JOSIMERI ANTONIA DE SOUZA                                    58398659 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       INDEFERIDO  MARIA DE FATIMA DE FREITAS AGUIAR                            40880615 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       INDEFERIDO  NEIDE MARIA MATTA BORSOLAN                                   47139651 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       INDEFERIDO  PATRICIA DE MOURA JORGE ZANON                                75246170 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    FLORIZA UGOLINI DE ALMEIDA PAIVA                             35513310 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    ITAMAR MAURICIO DOS SANTOS                                   50210715 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    JORGE LUIZ CANDIDO DE BATISTA                                1528305 ES 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    PATTY FRANCIELI RIBEIRO                                      86555298 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    SUELI APARECIDA CASSELA PROCOPIO                             22639153 PR 
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Sociologia                       EXCLUÍDO    TATIANE FERNANDES DA COSTA                                   85725033 PR 


